Corner sofa - Sherwood (Pull-out with €1 ,099.00

laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Corner

Color

Material

Additional information
Filling

Notes
SKU

€1,459.00

267

167

136x210

85

43

64

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Right E=Eg,

White

Cord

Aqgua clean technology - easy to clean fabric

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

bukle audums
Sherwood-15752007-recht




