Corner sofa - Sherwood (Pull-out with laundry compartment)

€1,099.00 €1,459.00

Length	267
Width	167
Sleeping area	136x210
Height	85
Seat height	43
Depth of buttocks	64
Functions	Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Corner	Right A
Color	White
Material	Cord
Additional information	Aqua clean technology - easy to clean fabric
Filling	Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag spring base
Notes	bukle audums
SKU	Sherwood-15752007-recht

